Parent Handbook Acknowledgement &

Payment Agreement

Name of Children:

Program

Annual Amount

Deduction Amount

Before School Only

After School Only

Before & After School
Drop-In/Daily Rate - AM
Drop-In/Daily Rate - PM
Full day care during school

year

Enroliment Fee
Summer Full Time (1st
Child)

Summer Full Time (each add
child)

Summer Part Time (half
days)

Summer Part Time (3 days
minimum/week)

|
|

$1566

$1800

$2430*
$17
$20
$40

$35/$20
$1600

$1550
$900

$40/day

$87
$100
$135*

$160/weekly
$155/weekly

$90/weekly

*15% discount will be given to families with more than one child enrolled full time.
**Subsidized Child Care Families — Please just sign that you received the Handbook below.

During the School year tuition is deducted on the 2nd & 4th Friday of each month during the

school year. During the summer tuition is deducted each Friday.

| have read and understand the KidsCare Parent Handbook and agree to pay the scheduled tuition
as outlined. | will also provide KidsCare with a completed Tuition Express form at the time of

registration.

Name of parent/guardian

Parent/guardian signature

Date




