Parent Handbook Acknowledgement & Payment Agreement

Name of Children:	

Program	Annual Amount	Deduction Amount
Before School Only	\$1566	\$87
After School Only	\$1800	\$100
Before & After School	\$2430*	\$135*
Drop-In/Daily Rate - AM	\$17	
Drop-In/Daily Rate - PM	\$20	
Full day care during school year	\$40	
Enrollment Fee	\$35/\$20	
Summer Full Time (1st Child)	\$1600	\$160/weekly
Summer Full Time (each add child)	\$1550	\$155/weekly
Summer Part Time (half days)	\$900	\$90/weekly
Summer Part Time (3 days minimum/week)	\$40/day	

^{*15%} discount will be given to families with more than one child enrolled full time.

**Subsidized Child Care Families – Please just sign that you received the Handbook below.

During the School year tuition is deducted on the 2nd & 4th Friday of each month during the school year. During the summer tuition is deducted each Friday.

I have read and understand the KidsCare Parent Handbook and agree to pay the scheduled tuition as outlined. I will also provide KidsCare with a completed Tuition Express form at the time of registration.

Name of parent/guardian	
Parent/guardian signature	
Date	